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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 46469866
ALFA ROMEO 46470477
ALFA ROMEO 60814589
FIAT 46469866
FIAT 46470477
FIAT 60814589
LANCIA 46469866
LANCIA 46470477
LANCIA 60814589

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
OPTIMAL

FACET

EPS

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
ANGLI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
MAXGEAR

KW

ERA

BREMI

MAGNETI MARELLI
HELLA

HELLA

FAE

NGK

SIDAT

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

FACET

AUTEX
METZGER
AUTLOG

SEIM
MOBILETRON
CALORSTAT by Vernet
FUELPARTS
MOTAQUIP

0261210160
0261210160
075164
1953170
1953170
147213
17054
18827
18827
18827
240067
453170
550062
60291
64848122010

6PU009146631
6PU009146631

79077
81396
83061
83061A2
87156
87156E
90170
903089
909008
AS4217
CP157
CSEO033
CS0344
CS1098
LVRC227
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LUCAS CAV

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

VEMO

C.I.

QUINTON HAZELL

SEB432
SEB432
SS10823
SS510823
V24720048
V24720048
XREV321
XREV321
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